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Stainless Steel Polished

Stainlesg S;e;Pnllshed

Stainless Steel Polished

Stainless Steel Polished |

Stainless Steel Polished

Stainless Steel Polished
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Soft Casé; White Cotton

' Part No.
' without Cert.

AD-1700-1G

| AD-1700-2G

' AD-1700-5G
AD-1700-10G

AD-1700-20G

AD-1700-50G
AD 1700-100G
AD 1700-200G

AD-1 700-300G

' AD-1700-400G |

AD-1700-500G

AD-1700-1KG

| AD-1700-2KG
| Glnve i

Soft Case, Whrte Cuﬁnn

Snft Case White Cnttc}n
Giﬂve

Sth Case Whlte Cnttnn
Glove

Soft Case, White Cotton

SDﬁZ Case White Cr:.uttt:}n
Glove

Ati-*l?_éﬁ-éKG
' AD-17004KG

| AD-1700-5KG

| AD-1700-10KG

AD-1700-20KG

'AD-1700-5G-C

Part No. with
ISO 17025 Cert

AD-1700-1G-C

AD-1700-10G-C

| AD-1700-20G-C

AD-1700-50G-C

' AD-1700-100G-C
AD-1700-200G-C

" AD-1700-300G-C

AD-1700-400G-C

AD-1700-1KG-C

AD-1700-2KG-C
AD-1700-3KG-C
- AD-1700-4KG-C

AD-1700-5KG-C

|AD-1700-2G-C

'AD-1700-500G-C

AD-1700-10KG-C

AD-1700-20KG-C




